
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
53

747
163
70

100
77

184
257
112

Name
Peter Blomgren Rick Strömberg
Robert Gustavsson Johan Eliasson
Marco Garver Christian Månsson
Jimmy Pettersson Eddie Linné
Sonni Andersen Jan Petersen
Hendrik Larsson Tim Kaamnvlio
Ove Slätt Patrik Källander
Freddy Malmström Tony Malmström
Tommy Nilsson Therese Nilsson

Club
Limhamns MK
Varbergs MK
Limhamns MK
Hörby MCK
Vordingborg Motocrossklub
MSK Hammaren
Stenungsunds MS
KCT Veteranerna
SMC

Make
Zabel
VMC-Husqvarna
WSP/Zabel
WMC-Husaberg
WSP-Zabel
WSP/Zabel
KTM
Norton
KTM

Laps
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
9
9

Total Tm
22:02.885
22:05.232
23:28.371
23:29.856
22:38.247
23:03.526
23:36.041
22:45.163
23:30.601

Diff

2.347
1:25.486
1:26.971

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.347

Avg. Speed

45,351

Best Lap Tm

1:58.469

Best Speed

46,037

Best Lap by

747 - Robert Gustavsson Johan Eliasson
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Bengt Persson

Tävlingsledare  Peter Hallén Fagerberg Lic:7534
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Licensed to:  Varbergs MK

Serien div 2 västra(södra) SCFcup sidvag
Sidvagnar

MXS H1

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:20:44

Annebergsbanan 1,515 km

2019-05-30 11:20

Varbergs Motorklubb Serie div 2 västra(södra)
SCF-cup sidvagnar

www.mylaps.com

